6 HOUR DISTANCES IN 2014

Includes all distances from certified road or track races held up to 10th July.

Note: Does not include six hour splits from the Sri Chinmoy 12/24 hour races

Surname
van Wijngaarden
Cooke
Gillies
Davies
Loveday
Langelaan
Eisler
Benson
Overend
Cockshutt
Hack
Stratford
Wilson
Ross
Eckford
Bendall
Nuttall
Byas
Muller
Loveday
Hack
Wynd
O'Brien
Cooke
Horsburgh
Muller
Cooke
Oborne
Kennedy
Hodge
Benson
Pearson
Flies
Gamble
Vickers
Eckford
Lye

Weir
Jewell
Eckford
Overend
Russell
Cockshutt
Mullins
Harvey-Smith
Laine
Jones
Muller
Eadie
Wynd
Laine

First Name Age State Venue

Peter
Rick
Cameron
Brendan
Barry
Daniel
Marita
Bernadette
David
Marcus
Martin
Luke
David
Andrew
Matthew
Gavin
John
Dion
Kevin
Barry
Martin
Nikki
James
Rick
Ewan
Kevin
Rick
Jodie
David
Kerri
Bernadette
John
Andy
Malcolm
Mark
Matthew
Brad
Sam
Brad
Matthew
David
Trish
Marcus
Gary
Lisa
Laurie
Paul
Kevin
David
Nikki
Laurie

37 VIC
44 VIC
41 VIC
37 NSW
36 VIC
35 VIC
34 QLD
44 WA
37 VIC
36 NSW
43 QLD
32 VIC
47 VIC
51 VIC
33 QLD
42 QLD
62 QLD

44 VIC
36 VIC
43 QLD
41 VIC
20

44 VIC
36 NSW
43 VIC
44 VIC
42 QLD
35 WA
40 QLD
45 WA
42 QLD

46 VIC
34 QLD
33 QLD
49

23 QLD
40

33 QLD
37 VIC
40

36 NSW
41 NSW
34 NSW
41 QLD
39

44 VIC
43 VIC
41 VIC
42 QLD

Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Coburg, VIC
Gold Coast, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Gold Coast, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Narrabeen, NSW
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD

km
80.874
77.743
77.480
77.167
75.667
75.624
75.000
74.930
74.330
74.000
73.803
72.259
71.197
70.600
70.000
69.909
69.882
69.828
69.600
69.200
68.400
68.250
67.225
67.200
67.200
67.167
67.042
66.400
66.000
65.172
64.800
64.800
64.691
64.500
64.500
64.500
64.003
63.600
63.522
63.200
63.200
62.918
62.833
62.800
62.549
62.500
62.500
62.500
62.500
62.500
62.500

Date Gender

23-Feb-14

12-Jul-14

12-Jul-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
23-Feb-14
08-Jun-14
23-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
08-Jun-14
08-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
23-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14
23-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14
04-Jan-14
23-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14

12-Jul-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14
08-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
05-Apr-14
23-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
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Surface
Track
Road
Road
Road
Road
Track
Road
Track
Track
Road
Road
Track
Track
Track
Road
Road
Track
Road
Track
Track
Track
Track
Road
Track
Track
Road
Track
Track
Track
Road
Track
Track
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Track
Road
Track
Track
Road
Road
Track
Track
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road



6 HOUR DISTANCES IN 2014

Includes all distances from certified road or track races held up to 10th July.

Dunn
Bendall
Mann
Viviers
Mullins
Tottey
Sutton
Durand
Krolikowski
Oborne
Chan
Marsh
Mulley
Knowles
Thwaites
Wright
Nakatani
Muskett
Tichon
Nuttall
Wynd
Allen
Vaughan
Anson
Gullifer
Scholz
Awiszus
Woodger
Allen
Muston
Nilsson
Sawa
Towers
Mooney
Bendall
Nuttall
Nerone
Brun-Smits
Mullins
Watson
Tichon
Hamaty
Chan
Harvey
Lewis
Bennett
Turnbull
Thompson
Sax
Brown
Tomlins
McBride
Manickam
Benson
Harvey

Jason
Raelene
Fiona
Marlize
Peter
Graham
Rob
Helen
David
Jodie
Karen Woon
Trevor
Luke
Robert
Michael
Paul
Kayuza
Valerie
Larissa
John
Nikki
Trevor
Emma
Malcolm
John
Sharon
Stefanie
Greg
Trevor
Pam
Tina
Mak
Paul
Darren
Raelene
John
Mario
Marina
Peter
Natalie
Larissa
Sabina
Karen Woon
Michael
Joseph
Peter
Jamie
Michelle
Andrea
Malcolm
Geoff
Barry
Vijay
Leah
Michael

50 NSW
37 QLD
41

53 ACT
45 SA
52 VIC

42 QLD
45 NSW
52 VIC
32

36 QLD
40 QLD
55 TAS

24 NSW
62 QLD
41 VIC
37 QLD
29 SA
67

37 VIC
35

43

37 QLD
53 NSW

37 VIC
24

51 VIC
38 QLD
62 QLD

55 NSW
53 ACT
44 NSW
23 NSW
45 NSW
45 NSW
51 VIC

37 VIC

58 QLD

45 VIC
34 NSW
28

59 SA

32
51 VIC

Gold Coast, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Narrabeen, NSW
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Narrabeen, NSW
Adelaide, SA
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Coburg, VIC
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC

62.500
62.500
62.500
61.935
61.920
61.787
61.566
61.501
61.016
61.000
60.908
60.859
60.852
60.800
60.800
60.723
60.574
60.495
60.000
60.000
60.000
60.000
60.000
59.708
59.220
59.200
59.000
59.000
58.400
58.333
58.255
57.667
57.667
57.289
57.200
57.200
57.007
57.000
56.800
56.667
56.667
56.400
56.167
56.167
56.000
56.000
55.866
55.731
55.700
55.667
55.500
55.400
55.338
55.328
55.200

08-Jun-14
08-Feb-14
08-Jun-14

12-Jul-14
23-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
23-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
23-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14

12-Jul-14
23-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
05-Apr-14
04-Jan-14
05-Apr-14
08-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
05-Apr-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
04-Jan-14

12-Jul-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14

12-Jul-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14
23-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
05-Apr-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
05-Apr-14
08-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
23-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14

12-Jul-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
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Road
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Road
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Track
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Road
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Road
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Track
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Road
Road
Road
Road
Track
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Road
Track
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Track
Track
Track
Road
Track
Road
Road
Track
Road
Road
Track
Road
Road
Track
Road
Road
Road
Track
Road
Road
Track



6 HOUR DISTANCES IN 2014

Includes all distances from certified road or track races held up to 10th July.

Nuttall
Calvert
Sawa
Foster
Bekker
Copp
Gleeson
Campbell
McQuade
Ward
Riches
Banh
Neil
Hepworth
Wright
McPhee
O'Neill
Lim
Metcalf
Melchiori
Chan
Williams
Hodder
Schwibs
Meredith
Wright
Barker
Cooper
Anderson
Mulley
Owen
Wye
Casson
Attrill
Knowles
Erickson
Mclarty
Murfitt
Anderson-Glover
D'Arcy
Anderson
Moulin
Knowles
Connor
Russell
Gibbons
Bocock
Marsh
Titmus
Last
Rushton
Williams
Parker
Dalton
Donald

Peter
Wayne
Mak
Wendell
Jan
Felicity
Carrie
Anthony
Jonathan
Sean
Darryl
Hoa
Kylie
Annabel
Stephen
Jevvan
Terry
Jon
Dean
Tristan
Karen Woon
Mark
Jeffrey
Elisabeth
Stephen
Paul
Nicole
Lee
Jason
Luke
Anastasia
Graham
Karyn
Michael
Chris
Tim
Matthew
Janelle
Lori
Leigh
Damien
Stephane
Chris
Adam
Carol
Wayne
Jennifer
Trevor
Steven
Geoffrey
Jane
Kym
Gareth
Brett
Andrew

53 NSW
38

37 VIC
48

26
35
41
52 NSW
39
VIC

41 NSW
49 QLD
48 VIC
58 VIC
39 VIC
45 TAS
31 VIC
45 NSW
39 NSW
57 NSW
31

55 TAS
42 VIC

41 VIC
32

57 NSW
52

31 VIC
30 QLD
63 VIC
47

33
54

42 NSW
30 QLD
46 NSW
54

47

35

52 VIC
42 QLD
63 QLD
39 QLD
56 SA

46 QLD

Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Adelaide, SA
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Adelaide, SA
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Adelaide, SA
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Coburg, VIC
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Gold Coast, QLD

55.000
55.000
54.500
54.500
54.474
54.400
54.333
54.333
54.333
54.333
54.333
54.258
54.258
54.000
54.000
53.943
53.786
53.759
53.600
53.600
53.500
53.333
53.333
53.333
53.286
53.200
53.200
52.846
52.845
52.833
52.833
52.833
52.830
52.576
52.500
52.500
52.333
52.058
52.000
52.000
51.812
51.667
51.667
51.667
51.355
51.000
51.000
50.800
50.800
50.500
50.500
50.500
50.292
50.255
50.000

04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
05-Apr-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14

12-Jul-14

12-Jul-14
05-Apr-14
08-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14
08-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14

12-Jul-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14

12-Jul-14
23-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14

12-Jul-14
23-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
04-Jan-14

12-Jul-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
04-Jan-14

12-Jul-14

12-Jul-14
08-Jun-14
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6 HOUR DISTANCES IN 2014

Includes all distances from certified road or track races held up to 10th July.

Hannah
Corr
Burrell
Pesut
Brousseau
Bart
Slater
Chalmers
Barrett
Gonsalves
Marshall
Kirkpatrick
Taylor
Rutledge
Davis
Symons
Lamech
Cooper
Crim
Egan
Fitzgerald
Dennien
Last
Fukushige
Mettam
Borbidge
Skinner
Foster
Truloff
Xanthopoulo
Grundy
Bell

Price
Hopper
Booker
Thompson
Vaughton
Noonan
Tonnett
Crynes
Smith
McPhee
Jones
Walsh
Williams
Marshall
Salter
Rowe
Cunial
Rodighiero
Pearce
Van Erp
Bollen
Austin
Davidson

Bruce
Sean
Stephanie
Geoff
Caroline
Adam
Keith

Liz

Mark
Shayne
Sarah-Jane
Graeme
Lionel
Alex
Harry
Cheryl
Athi
Brendan
Jade
James
Matthew
Ben
Geoffrey
Kazu
Tim
John
Joanna
Simon
Gregory
Jan
Bernadette
Judy
Stuart
Zane
Abraham
Michelle
Gabirielle
George
Michelle
Matt
Cassie
Jevvan
David
Matt
Kym
Sarah-Jane
Michael
lan
Sharon
David
Billy
Heather
Karyn
David
Meg

43
39

21 QLD
49

36

63

54

43

43 QLD
41

36 NSW
55

27

42

71 QLD
43 VIC
45

43

31 NSW
48

40 QLD
37

63 QLD

20
66 QLD
48
35
40 QLD
50
49
47 QLD
38 NSW
36

45 VIC
36
42
47

44 QLD
48 VIC
38 NSW
36

57 SA
35 NSW
32

38

48

45

49 NSW

59 VIC

Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Coburg, VIC

Caboolture, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Coburg, VIC

Coburg, VIC

Coburg, VIC

Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Adelaide, SA

Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Coburg, VIC

Adelaide, SA

Coburg, VIC

Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD

50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
49.545
49.500
49.500
49.500
49.500
49.212
49.200
49.200
49.000
49.000
48.985
48.333
48.164
48.000
48.000
48.000
47.600
47.529
47.442
47.167
47.063

08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Feb-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
23-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
23-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
05-Apr-14

12-Jul-14
23-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
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6 HOUR DISTANCES IN 2014

Includes all distances from certified road or track races held up to 10th July.

Moreton
Gaze
Sax
Rutter
Williams
Mullins
Hockley
Sandrouss
Hill
Symons
Jordan
Dang
Balkema
Walden
Jetson
Jones
Doughty
Moreton
Mcgill
Morris
Crase
O'Neill
Parris
Smith
Plunkett
Smith
Kershaw
Burke
Markey
Scott
Law
Jones
Jordan
Richardson
Abrey
Lewis
Howorth
Mullins
Murray
Haskins
Lewis
Brousseau
Spies
Sewell
Wood
Galea
Jones
Goddard
Marshall
Easton
Warburton
Hodge
Bell
Bendall
Weise

John
Andy
Lynette
Barry

D Lynn
Gary
Rula
Charbel
Lauren
Cheryl
Steve
William
Belinda
Joy
Cally
David
John
John
Sheena
Raewyn
Wayne
Terry
Dawn
Cassie
Gordon
Amanda
Paul
Nicole
Gavin
John
John
Michael
Steve
Saul
David
Stephen
Sandra
Ana
Meagan
Michael
Stephen
Caroline
Bronwyn
Andrew
Teresa
Dianne
David
Ray
Kelvin
Brett
Trevor
Kerri
Tamyka
Gavin
Kyle

48
48

62
59 NSW
41 NSW

37

25

43 VIC
56 VIC
31

40

54 NSW
27

72 VIC
52 NSW
48

40
47

58 VIC
61 VIC
44 QLD
40

40

50

28

41

45

50

50

56 VIC
41 NSW
32

55 QLD
51 VIC
44 NSW
49

52

55 QLD
36

40

44

42

41

72 VIC
49

50 QLD
32

47

40 QLD
33 QLD
42 QLD
19

Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Adelaide, SA

Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Adelaide, SA

Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC

Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Coburg, VIC

Coburg, VIC

Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Adelaide, SA

Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC

Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC

Caboolture, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC

Caboolture, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Coburg, VIC

Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Coburg, VIC

Narrabeen, NSW
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD

47.000
47.000
46.798
46.667
46.667
46.667
46.629
46.167
46.167
46.000
45.900
45.667
45.667
45.000
44.559
44.527
44.333
44.333
44.315
44.000
44.000
44.000
43.567
43.500
43.333
43.333
43.333
43.333
43.333
43.333
43.333
43.333
43.000
42.499
42.000
41.667
41.338
41.000
41.000
41.000
41.000
41.000
40.891
40.500
40.000
40.000
39.600
39.000
38.836
38.836
38.836
38.836
38.836
38.836
38.836

08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14

12-Jul-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
23-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14

12-Jul-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
08-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
23-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
05-Apr-14
04-Jan-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
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Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Track
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road



6 HOUR DISTANCES IN 2014

Includes all distances from certified road or track races held up to 10th July.

Duggan
Lazar Adler
Cradick
Pearson
Nuttall
Meagher
Goessling
Taylor
Mallyon
Speldewinde
Hoffman
Sweetman
Butler
O'donnell
Jaques
Strahorn
Tutty
Ward
Standring
Bollen
Adams
Dewar
Sandell
Sandell
Anderson
Wallis
Dugdale
Bedward
Mcilwaine
Standring
Balnaves
Blinco
Moloney
D'Arcy
Chai
Westman
Brun-Smits
Bishop
Wright
Chopping
Muston
Mills
Bendall
McCormick
Lye
Garbutt
Maclean
Charlton
Gleeson
Gray
Timms
Carter
Kilmartin
Mulholland
Langhome

Michael
Adrian
Adam
John
John
Andrew
Terry
Joanne
Glenn
Armi
Heidi
Sean
Kerryn
Kristy
Sara
Josh
Peter
Karina
Brett
Karyn
Grahame
Grant
Linda
Zoe
Matthew
David
Martin
Max
Sally
Megan
Gerard
Trent
Mallani
Leigh
Kim
Mark
Marina
Jordan
Stephen
Michelle
Pam
Martin
Raelene
Richard
Brad
Lance
Lisa
Sammi
Nicholas
Peter
John
Ken
John
Liz
Tanya

36 QLD
34 VIC
40

42 QLD
62 QLD
43 NSW

48

30

44

31

35 SA
42

26

45 QLD
29 NSW
48 VIC
37 ACT
41

59 VIC

41

65 NSW
18

29

42

22

19

30 QLD
54

42

33

55 NSW
39

50 QLD
33

54 NSW
56 QLD
38 QLD
47 VIC
50

28

33

49 VIC
71 VIC
61 VIC
62 VIC
51
31

Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Adelaide, SA

Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Adelaide, SA

Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC

Adelaide, SA

Adelaide, SA

Adelaide, SA

Adelaide, SA

Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC

Coburg, VIC

Coburg, VIC

Coburg, VIC

Coburg, VIC

Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD

38.836
38.836
38.836
38.836
38.836
38.333
38.263
37.500
37.500
37.500
37.500
37.400
37.167
37.000
37.000
36.833
36.667
36.667
36.500
36.500
36.500
36.000
35.960
35.960
35.328
35.200
35.000
34.333
34.333
34.000
33.000
32.500
31.500
31.069
31.069
31.069
31.069
31.069
31.069
31.069
31.069
31.069
31.069
31.069
31.069
31.000
29.000
28.000
28.000
27.600
26.800
26.513
26.126
25.500
25.000

08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
04-Jan-14

12-Jul-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14

12-Jul-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
23-Feb-14

12-Jul-14

12-Jul-14

12-Jul-14

12-Jul-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
08-Jun-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
05-Apr-14
05-Apr-14
23-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
23-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
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Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
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Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Road
Road



6 HOUR DISTANCES IN 2014

Includes all distances from certified road or track races held up to 10th July.

Fiegel

Frost
Birken-Maddock
Apps

McLeavy

Field

Mcleavy
Bremner
Calvert

Blakey

Tina
Michael
Carrie
Valerie
Guy
Leeanne
Alison
Kerrie
Tammy
Duncan

65 QLD
36
43
60 NSW
46 QLD
47
41
48 ACT

45

Gold Coast, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Adelaide, SA
Narrabeen, NSW
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Caboolture, QLD
Coburg, VIC
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA

25.000
24.500
24.200
21.667
21.000
21.000
20.000
20.000
19.800

2.200

08-Jun-14
08-Feb-14

12-Jul-14
04-Jan-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
08-Feb-14
23-Feb-14

12-Jul-14

12-Jul-14
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Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Track
Road
Road



